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Women / 2 / Senior
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Helene Bardsley147
Davis Diamonds

8.800 9.500 9.2259.100 36.625
2 4 6 1T 1 

1 

Aine Walsh153
Davis Diamonds

9.250 9.550 8.6509.125 36.575
1 3 5 11 2 

2 

Lila Rockwell152
Davis Diamonds

8.600 9.600 9.0259.200 36.425
5 2 4 4 3 

3 

Morganne Armstrong146
Davis Diamonds

8.150 9.425 9.2259.425 36.225
10T 6 1 1T 4 

4 

Mazzy Love150
Davis Diamonds

8.775 9.400 8.9258.800 35.900
3 7T 11T 6 5 

5 

Amarie Brown148
Davis Diamonds

8.700 9.450 8.7508.850 35.750
4 5 9T 10 6 

6 

Brianna Greenwood149
Davis Diamonds

8.325 9.250 8.8508.950 35.375
7 10 7 9 7T

7T

Avyana Groesser154
Titans

8.300 9.200 9.0008.875 35.375
8T 11 8 5 7T

7T

Taylynn Tucker144
Adventure Rec

8.300 8.850 8.8759.250 35.275
8T 13 2 8 9 

9 

Lucia Addiego145
Davis Diamonds

7.700 9.400 8.9009.225 35.225
14 7T 3 7 10 

10 

Riley Dubay142
Adventure Rec

8.375 9.275 8.1508.800 34.600
6 9 11T 15 11 

11 

Keryn Bauder141
Adventure Rec

8.150 8.900 8.6008.850 34.500
10T 12 9T 12 12 

12 

Sidalee Howard143
Adventure Rec

8.050 8.100 9.0758.450 33.675
12 15 15 3 13 

13 

Allie Murray155
Titans

8.025 8.500 8.1758.725 33.425
13 14 14 14 14 

14 

Miriam Pochapin151
Davis Diamonds

6.600 9.625 8.3008.800 33.325
15 1 11T 13 15 

15 
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